5500 Load Cell
Data Sheet
Model 5500
Cable Load Cell
1 www.magtrol.com
MAGTROL
FEATURES
•      Easy to mount directly on the fixed point of the cable

5500t V 1 to 2 1 to 3.6 1 to 5
OPTIONS
Ordering Example
A Model 5500 stainless steel Load Cell with a load rating of
0.4 to 1.5 t and a 4 to 23 mA amplifier would be ordered as a
5500J / 1TSI .
 * Alloy Steel = Label VGS
 **  Only in version 5500J, 4 to 20 mA, 3 wires
 *** Table detailing sensitivity and electronic limits for each cable diameter available upon request.
5500 Load Cell
Due to the continual development of our products, we reserve the right to modify specifications without forewarning.
MAGTROL INC
70 Gardenville Parkway
Buffalo, New York 14224 USA
Phone: +1 716 668 5555
Fax: +1 716 668 8705
E-mail: magtrol@magtrol.com
MAGTROL SA
Route de Moncor 4B
1701 Fribourg, Switzerland
Phone: +41 (0)26 407 3000
Fax: +41 (0)26 407 3001
E-mail: magtrol@magtrol.ch
Subsidiaries in:
•  Germany
•  France
•  Great Britain
Worldwide Network
of Sales Agents
ISO 9001
C
E
R
T IFIC ATI O
N
SWISS
Magtrol SA ISO 9001:2000 certified
Specifications
55
00
L
C
-U
S
 w
w
w
  0
1/
04
DIMENSIONS (mm)
E (max.)
Standard
Cable
Exc.–(YELLOW)
Sig.–(WHITE)
Exc.+(BROWN)
Exc.–(YELLOW) Exc.+(BROWN)
Sig.+(GREEN)
Common (YELLOW) Exc.+(BROWN)
Sig.+(GREEN)
Option 5500C
(4.5–20 mA 2 Wires)
Option 5500J
(4–20 mA 3 Wires)
OR
5500t
(1 to 5 V)F (max.)
G (max.)
C
B D
A M